EUC| T WINTERMEETING

CYCLING

Fc

Fédération de Cyclisme

HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 12J
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 1 BOEL Vince 10132755695 40
2 4 FONTAINE Noa 10098253405 38
3 2 CELEN Ferre 10094457772 36
4 5 LIBERT Thor 10090180981 34
5 3 DE LOOR Rune 10101610716 32
6 8 MICHELS Remi 10110033952 30
7 7 MATTHE Sverre 10117768791 28
8 9 WEEMAES Oskar 10099855521 26
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 16 STOCKX Lynthe 10104986013 40
2 15 DE POURCQ Amélie 10110055877 38
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
Communiqué-nr: 1 9/12/2023 - 13:09:50
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EUC| T WINTERMEETING

“““ HEUSDEN 10/12/2023 [ae”
RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 13J
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 26 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 10135940228 40
2 23 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 10086499227 38
3 25 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 10084151423 36
4 28 VERHOEVEN Nick 10138800718 34
5 27 VAN GESTEL Rens 10120087495 32
6 24 QUIVY Anatole 10117442328 30
7 22 BOSSAER Jorne 10083934181 28
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 29 DEPRINCE Romy 10087510956 40

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 9/12/2023 -13:17:22
=HH= liontis 5T & PRt AG  (Orconcordia  3ORNE M/
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WINTERMEETING

[ C — BELGIAN =
2UCI o Cecte
HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 14)
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 35 VAN WELDE Gust 10117957236 40
2 33 MEUWS Trent 10114244459 38
3 32 DE ROCKER Maxime 10086650686 36
4 31 DARDENNE Alexander 10118148509 34
5 34 NUYTTEN Rémi 10097276937 32
6 36 VERHOEVEN Ben 10123910713 30
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 38 LOUAGIE Maya 10064917636 40
2 39 VAN DEN STEEN Maxine 10139675233 38
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
Communiqué-nr: 3 9/12/2023 - 13:25:58
=HN= lantis 5 @ SPORT.  AG (O concordia  3ORNE M/
(C3) PROFITPLUS H NN QROUTE petoton.



EUC| T WINTERMEETING

"""" HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch Heren U17

PI. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 47 KIMPE lan 10065219750

2 45 HELBICQ Alexis 10072512130

3 53 VAN GIJSEL Cedric 10071311956

4 42 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267

5 49 MASSET Ely 10110518043

6 55 VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel 10077779937

7 44 DEZITTER Vincenzo 10137109076

8 46 KAHN Stan 10065219245

9 51 STEVENS Ryan 10107561159
10 52 VAN AERT Wout 10122965163
11 41 DE KEIJZER Jaylani 10110096596

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 9/12/2023 - 13:36:51
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WINTERMEETING
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HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch Dames Jeugd
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Rider
KERKHOF Falke

USHAKOVA Milana
CORVERS Anna
DIERICK Lova

DE CEULAER Katrijn

Rider
MENTING Imke

MEEUSEN Anna

DE WINTER Eline
VERHOEVEN Anke
FIVE Laura

VAN 'T HOF Carmen
MATTHE lJinthe
TORDEURS Frauke

10117498104
10138430296
10065148618
10124871013
10073157582

10045775694
10107749806
10065221568
10067320913
10065232379
10112518566
10117815978
10071163628

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

DNS/DNF/DSQ

REL
DNS/DNF/DSQ

DE CEULAER Katrijn

10073157582

RELEGATION - for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there

DECLASSEMENT - pour étre entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déja

DESCLASIFICACION - por entrar en el passillo de sprinters cuanda estaba ocupado por su adversario

Communiqué-nr: 5 9/12/2023 - 14:02:46
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SUCH o™

WINTERMEETING

Fc

HEUSDEN 10/12/2023 V
RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 12J
pl. Rider \S;\;/);n Lap Ppints :O-tal FinishO Omn. gzi I?c::\:s
+/+ -/- Balance oints = rder P. D54 (Plare)
1 2 CELEN Ferre 3 0 0 0 3 4 40 76 (3) 0
2 4 FONTAINE Noa 2 0 0 0 2 3 38 76 (4) 0
3 3 DELOOR Rune 1 0 0 0 1 1 36 68 (6) 0
4 1 BOEL Vince 1 0 0 0 1 2 34 74 (5) 0
5 5 LIBERT Thor 1 0 0 0 1 7 32 66 (7) 0
6 7  MATTHE Sverre 0 0 0 0 0 5 30 58 (8) 0
7 9 WEEMAES Oskar 0 0 0 0 0 8 28 54 (10) 0
8 8 MICHELS Remi 0 0 0 0 0 10 26 56 (9) 0
pL. Rider 3\;/);n 7 Lap Ppints :O-tal FinishO Omn. gzi I?or:\:s
+/+ -/- Balance oints = rder P. ool (Plare)
15 DE POURCQ Amélie 5 0 0 0 5 9 40 78 (1)
16 STOCKX Lynthe 3 0 0 0 3 6 38 78 (2)
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 16 3 4 5 15 7 1
1 5 3 15 5 2 7 16
2 4 4 15 6 2 8 16
2 15 4 2 6 15 8 B

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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= = el = WINTERMEETING F
_UCI CYCLING eveLinG
HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 13J
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. | DNS Omn.
. laer T T i DNF Points
Won Points | rder P.
AN Balance DSQ  (Place)
1 23 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 4 0 0 0 4 1 40 78 (2) 0
2 26 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 3 0 0 0 3 6 38 78 (3) 0
3 25 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 1 0 0 0 1 2 36 72 (4) 0
4 24 QUIVY Anatole 1 0 0 0 1 3 34 64 (6) 0
5 28 VERHOEVEN Nick 1 0 0 0 1 5 32 66 (5) 0
6 27 VAN GESTEL Rens 0 0 0 0 0 4 30 62 (7) 0
7 22 BOSSAER Jorne 0 0 -20 -20 -20 7 28 56 (8) 0
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. | DNS Omn.
. laer T T i DNF Points
Won Points | rder P.
AN Balance DSQ  (Place)
1 29 DEPRINCE Romy 10 0 0 0 10 8 40 80 (1) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 29 3 26 5 29 7 25 9 23
1 26 3 29 5 28 7 29 9 29
2 260 4 24 6 29 8 23 10 29
2 29 4 29 6 23 8 29 10 23
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
Communiqué-nr: 7 9/12/2023 - 14:23:47
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CYCLING

Afvalling Heren U17

HEUSDEN

RESULTS ELIMINATION

10/12/2023

Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
KIMPE lan 10065219750
VAN GIJSEL Cedric 10071311956
DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267
HELBICQ Alexis 10072512130
DE KEIJZER Jaylani 10110096596
VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel 10077779937
MASSET Ely 10110518043
VAN AERT Wout 10122965163
DEZITTER Vincenzo 10137109076
STEVENS Ryan 10107561159
KAHN Stan 10065219245

approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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WINTERMEETING

== BELGIAN ==
EUC] i ol I AAige
HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 14J
P| Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. | DNS Oomn.
. laer T T i DNF Points
Won Points | rder P.
AN Balance DSQ  (Place)
1 35 VAN WELDE Gust 6 0 0 0 6 2 40 80 (1) 0
2 36 VERHOEVEN Ben 3 0 0 0 3 1 38 68 (5) 0
3 33 MEUWS Trent 2 0 0 0 2 8 36 74 (3) 0
4 32 DE ROCKER Maxime 1 0 0 0 1 3 34 70 (4) 0
5 31 DARDENNE Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 4 32 66 (6) 0
6 34 NUYTTEN Rémi 0 0 0 0 0 5 30 62 (7) 0
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. | DNS Omn.
. laer T T i DNF Points
Won Points | rder P.
AN Balance DSQ  (Place)
38 LOUAGIE Maya 12 0 0 0 12 6 40 80 (2)
39 VAN DEN STEEN Maxine 0 0 -40 -40 -40 7 -2 36 (8)
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 38 3 35 5 33 7 38 9 35 11 35
1 35 3 38 5 38 7 36 9 38 11 38
2 33 4 32 6 38 8 35 10 35 12 38
2 38 4 38 6 36 8 38 10 38 12 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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.UCI == WINTERMEETING

HEUSDEN 10/12/2023

RESULTS ELIMINATION  Afvalling Dames U17

PI. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 65 MENTING Imke 10045775694
2 64 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806
3 62 FIVE Laura 10065232379
4 61 DEWINTER Eline 10065221568
5 63 MATTHE Jinthe 10117815978
6 69 VERHOEVEN Anke 10067320913
7 67 VAN'T HOF Carmen 10112518566
8 66 TORDEURS Frauke 10071163628

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 10 9/12/2023 - 14:50:25
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HEUSDEN 10/12/2023

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afvalling Dames Junior

Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
USHAKOVA Milana 10138430296
KERKHOF Falke 10117498104
DIERICK Lova 10124871013
DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582
CORVERS Anna 10065148618

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 11 9/12/2023 - 14:59:25
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SUCH o™

WINTERMEETING

Fc

Fédération de Cyclisme

CYCLING

HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS OMNIUM Omnium 12J
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. DNS
. aer ; f
Point ./, . Balance  Points rder P. g’;‘g
1 4  FONTAINE Noa 10098253405 20 0 0 0 20 1 96
2 1 BOEL Vince 10132755695 16 0 0 0 16 2 90
3 2 CELEN Ferre 10094457772 4 0 0 0 4 4 80
4 5 LIBERT Thor 10090180981 8 0 0 0 8 5 74
5 3 DE LOOR Rune 10101610716 5 0 0 0 5 3 73
6 7 MATTHE Sverre 10117768791 0 0 0 0 0 7 58
7 8 MICHELS Remi 10110033952 2 0 0 0 2 10 58
8 9 WEEMAES Oskar 10099855521 0 0 0 0 0 8 54
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points ' Total FinishO Omn. DNS
. aer ; f
Point ./, . . Balance Points rder P. B’;‘g
1 15 DEPOURCQAmélie 10110055877 25 0 O 0 25 6 103
16 STOCKX Lynthe 10104986013 15 0 0 0 15 9 93
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 15 5 2 4 3 3 8 2
1 1 5 2 16 3 3 3 1
1 5 3 2 1 2 4 4 10
1 16 3 2 2 1 4 15 10
1 4 2 3 15 5 4 16 6
1 2 1 3 5 4 1 6
2 15 5 3 1 3 4 3 4
2 5 5 3 16 3 4 2 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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UC == WINTERMEETING

oo | >
CYCLING [
| VLARMDEREN |

HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS OMNIUM Omnium 13J
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points 7Total FinishO Omn. = DNS
. Point T T Points | rder =~ P. | DNF
+/+ -/- Balance DsSQ
1 26 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 10135940228 16 0 0 0 16 1 94
2 23 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 10086499227 14 0 0 0 14 2 92
3 24 QUIVY Anatole 10117442328 15 0 0 0 15 5 79
4 25 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 10084151423 6 0 0 0 6 6 78
5 28 VERHOEVEN Nick 10138800718 8 0 0 0 8 3 74
6 27 VAN GESTEL Rens 10120087495 4 0 0 0 4 4 66
7 22 BOSSAER Jorne 10083934181 3 0 0 0 3 8 59
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total [FinishO Omn. = DNS
. ! i - DNF
Point Points | rder P.
+/+ -/- Balance DsSQ
1 29 DEPRINCE Romy 10087510956 30 0 -20 -20 10 7 90
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 29 5 2 25 2 4 29 5 5 27 2
1 24 5 2 26 1 4 26 3
1 28 3 3 29 5 4 25 2
1 27 2 3 24 5 4 28 1
1 26 1 3 22 3 5 29 10
2 24 5 3 25 2 5 26 10
2 29 5 3 26 1 5 23 6
2 23 3 4 23 5 5 28 4
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 10135940228
'WARNING - for not having held their line during the last 200 meters of the race
AVERTISSEMENT - pour ne pas avoir tenu sa ligne dans les 200 derniers métres de |'épreuve
/ADVERTENCIA - por no mantener su linea en los Ultimos 200 metros de la prueba
Sprint 5
Communiqué-nr: 13 10/12/2023 - 10:39:17
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WINTERMEETING

= BELGIAN ==
BUCI il Fewb
L CYCLING
HEUSDEN 10/12/2023
RESULTS OMNIUM Omnium 14J
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. aer : T . DNF
Point Points rder P.
+/+ -/- Balance DSQ
1 35 VAN WELDE Gust 10117957236 25 0 0 0 25 1 105
2 33 MEUWS Trent 10114244459 17 0 0 0 17 2 91
3 32 DE ROCKER Maxime 10086650686 16 0 0 0 16 3 86
4 31 DARDENNE Alexander 10118148509 11 0 0 0 11 4 77
5 36 VERHOEVEN Ben 10123910713 8 0 0 0 8 6 76
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. aer : T T . DNF
Point Points rder P.
+/+ -/- Balance DSQ
1 38 LOUAGIE Maya 10064917636 33 0 0 0 33 5 113
2 39 VAN DEN STEEN Maxine 10139675233 23 0 -20 -20 3 7 39
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. aer : T T . DNF
Point Points rder P.
+/+ -/- Balance DSQ
1 34 NUYTTEN Rémi 10097276937 0 0 0 0 0 0 62  DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 39 5 2 32 3 3 33 2 5 31 5 6 39 6‘
1 35 5 2 39 3 3 31 1 5 38 5 6 33 6
1 31 3 2 35 2 4 38 5 5 33 3 6 32 4
1 38 3 2 33 1 4 35 5 5 39 3 6 31 2
1 33 2 3 32 5 4 39 3 5 36 2
1 32 1 3 38 5 4 33 3 5 32 1
2 36 5 3 39 3 4 32 2 6 35 10
2 38 5 3 35 3 4 36 1 6 38 10

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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— BELGIAN ==

CYCLING

WINTERMEETING
HEUSDEN

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1

500 meter

10/12/2023 jpgrenyr

VLAANDEREN

500m 1T Heren U17

PI. Rider Time Heat
1 46 KAHN Stan 10065219245 0:00:36 622 3 2
2 42 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 0:00:36 845 5 2
3 47 KIMPE lan 10065219750 0:00:37 066 6 1
4 45 HELBICQ Alexis 10072512130 0:00:37 084 6 2
5 53 VAN GIUSEL Cedric 10071311956 0:00:37 269 5 1
6 44 DEZITTER Vincenzo 10137109076 0:00:39 471 3 1
7 41 DEKENZER Jaylani 10110096596 0:00:39 548 11
8 55 VANDEN BERGHE Gabriel 10077779937 0:00:39 853 4 2
9 52 VAN AERT Wout 10122965163 0:00:41 851 2 2
10 49 MASSET Ely 10110518043 0:00:42 290 4 1
11 51 STEVENS Ryan 10107561159 0:00:42 461 2 1

Communiqué-nr: 15 9/12/2023 - 16:26:00
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WINTERMEETING

EUCI ==
el @ ) WY Il HEUSDEN 10/12/2023 CYCLING
500 meter
RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500m TT Dames U17
PI. Rider Time Heat
1 65 MENTING Imke 10045775694 0:00:38 391 4 1
2 64 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806 0:00:38 394 4 2
3 62 FIVE Laura 10065232379 0:00:38 994 2 1
4 61 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 0:00:40 835 3 1
5 69 VERHOEVEN Anke 10067320913 0:00:41 049 3 2
6 67 VAN 'T HOF Carmen 10112518566 0:00:41 925 2 2
7 66 TORDEURS Frauke 10071163628 0:00:42 779 1 2
8 63 MATTHE lJinthe 10117815978 0:00:43 742 1 1
Communiqué-nr: 16 9/12/2023 - 16:35:42
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WINTERMEETING

BUCI T neusoen

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1

500 meter

10/12/2023 jpgrenyr

VLAANDEREN

500m TT Dames Junioren

PI. Rider Time Heat
1 76 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 0:00:37 818 2 1
2 74 KERKHOF Falke 10117498104 0:00:39 657 3 1
3 72 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 0:00:41 268 1 2
4 75 USHAKOVA Milana 10138430296 0:00:41 353 3 2
5 71 CORVERS Anna 10065148618 0:00:41 593 2 2
6 73 DIERICK Lova 10124871013 0:00:41 834 1 1

Communiqué-nr: 17 9/12/2023 - 16:47:01
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